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School of Communication & Journalism 

Department Chair - Journalism 

Matt Gill 

Buzzard Hall -2536 

581-6306 

mjgill@eiu.edu 

 

School of Communication & Journalism 

JOU Division 

Joe Gisondi (2022-2024) 

Buzzard Hall -2536 

581-6003 

jjgisondi@eiu.edu 

 

School of Communication & Journalism 

CMN Division 

Angela Jacobs (2023-2025) 

Buzzard Hall -2419 

581-2020 

asjacobs@eiu.edu 

 

Faculty Senate Representatives 

S.M. Walus (2023-2025) 

School of Communication & Journalism 

Buzzard Hall - 1536 

581-5970 

smwalus@eiu.edu 

 

Jeffrey Snell (2022-2024) 

School of Business 

Lumpkin Hall - 3619 

581-7839 

jjsnell@eiu.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

Student Senate Representative 

August Biernbaum 

EIU Student Government 

Student Senator 

aebiernbaum@eiu.edu 

 

Professional Representative 

Everett Lau (2022-2024) 

WTHI-TV 

Weekend Morning Meteorologist and 

Multimedia Journalist 

217-251-1905 

Everett.Lau@wthitv.com 

 

Community Representative 

Daniel Corrie (2022-2024) 

Corrie Appraisal & Consulting, Inc. 

1403 Sixth Street, Charleston, IL 61920 

gdan@corrieappraisal.com 

217.549.9151 (Mobile) 

 

Academic Affairs (ex officio) 

Interim Provost Ryan Hendrickson 

Old Main – 1020 

581-2121 

rchendrickson@eiu.edu 

 

College of Liberal Arts & Sciences (ex 

officio) 

Dean Barbara Bonnekessen 

2210 Doudna Fine Arts Center 

581-2922 

bbonnekessen@eiu.edu  

 

WEIU General Manager (ex officio) 

Jeff Owens 

Buzzard Hall – 1521 

581-6954 

jdowens@eiu.edu 
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